
 

      12 Month Savings Challenge 

 

 

 

 

Month Saving Balance  

January $50 $50 ☐ 

February $75 $125 ☐ 

March $100 $225 ☐ 

April $125 $350 ☐ 

May $150 $500 ☐ 

June $175 $675 ☐ 

July $200 $875 ☐ 

August $225 $1100 ☐ 

September $250 $1350 ☐ 

October $275 $1625 ☐ 

November $300 $1925 ☐ 

December $325 $2250 ☐ 

 


